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¥ zFoto i}a Fuji Champion Race SeriesRd.3 | 3

8/25.26

FCR-FIFC A= F:&

2018/8125 @ : p 4=

(\(i FUIIOPEEDWAY EXFERE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Tmebn
. Ave.
Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap km/h
1 A 7 FCR-FC 1 [@E FE& OKAJIMAJP.com FT40 R1'45.064 11 156.350
2 77 FCRFC 2 =Wl CcMmS FR20 R1'45.429 11 0.365 0.365 155.809
3 56 FCR-FC 3 A% &= CMS*RISING FR20 1'45.849 11 0.785 0.420 155.191
4 19 FCR-FC 4 nuv—{#2% N =L=Yu T R RIRIR 1'46.138 11 1.074 0.289 154.768
5 99 FCR-F 1 Big o4 CMS#99%WEST006 WESTO006 1'46.519 11 1.455 0.381 154.215
6 76 FCR-FC 5 & [B{T KUROGANE RENAULT2000 1'47.061 11 1.997 0542 153.434
7 55 FCR-F 2 i FF CMS e i i — & % 006 WESTO006 1'47.852 10 2.788 0.791 152.309
8 27 FCR-F 3 WHEA =4 )b winmax{Fa'¥ WESTO006 1'47.924 11 2.860 0.072 152.207
*2 9 33 FCR-F 4 PEH WL HANA&HIMA&CMS WESTO056 1'48.731 10 3.667 0.807 151.077
10 0 FCR-FC 6 & #EA F-LNATS I7%2FR FR20 1'49.417 11 4.353 0.686 150.130

wrew 1) £ F 3UE#A (FCR-F : 2'19.661 - 130% /FCR-FC : 2'17.081 - 130%) *****

Entry :10 Start :10

R : Course Record ( Previous Record FCR-FC: 1'45.722 )

*1 CarNo.7IZ., B AE—Fx A — i s R B 0T 4052 (L -y OEERH) ERICEY., FRERLY27 N BHEORFTLTAEET,
*2 CarNo.33l%, B+ AE—F oA — BRSO S4052. (L -vOFEERF BEICLY, FREELVITIWFBHEORFILTAEHT.
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